July 2021
Speedfit Twist
and Lock Range
10mm, 15mm, 22mm, 28mm
Non-Watermarked Pipe and Fittings
Reliance Worldwide Corporation (Aust.) Pty. Ltd.
27-28 Chapman Place, Eagle Farm QLD 4009,
Australia  |  ABN 71 004 784 301

Speedfit Twist and Lock fittings have a unique grip-then-seal construction, made up of a collet with stainless steel teeth to grip the
pipe, and an O-Ring to provide a permanent leak proof seal.
Order Code Size List Price
PEM0410W 10mm 6.07
PEM0415W 15mm 4.19
PEM0422W 22mm 7.57
PEM0428W 28mm 18.76
Equal Straight Connector
Order Code Size List Price
PEM201510W 15mm x 10mm 9.07
PEM202215W 22mm x 15mm 11.68
Reducing Straight Connector
Temperature Pressure Temperature Pressure
AIR/VACUUM 10mm - 28mm DO NOT FREEZE
Not Suitable
+20°C 1200kPa
+95°C 600kPa
Order Code Size List Price
PEM0310W 10mm 7.08
PEM0315W 15mm 5.09
PEM0322W 22mm 8.64
PEM0328W 28mm 22.50
Equal Elbow
Order Code Size List Price
PEM0210W 10mm 8.26
PEM0215W 15mm 7.43
PEM0222W 22mm 12.16
PEM0228W 28mm 31.27
Equal Tee
Speedfit Twist and Lock Range
|	� John Guest – Speedfit Twist and Lock Range
	 Retail Price Guide
All prices exclude GST.  Product specification is as per
our Technical Manual unless otherwise stated by us.
7
Order Code Size List Price
PEM302210AW 22mm x 22mm x 10mm 12.76
PEM3022AW 22mm x 22mm x 15mm 13.79
PEM3022BW 22mm x 15mm x 15mm 13.78
PEM3022CW 15mm x 15mm x 22mm 13.79
PEM3022DW 22mm x 15mm x 22mm 13.78
PEM3028AW 28mm x 28mm x 22mm 31.27
PEM3028BW 28mm x 22mm x 22mm 31.27
PEM3028DW 28mm x 22mm x 28mm 31.27
Reducing Tee
Order Code Size List Price
PEM221010W 10mm 8.49
PEM221515W 15mm 7.37
PEM222222W 22mm 12.16
Provides a swivel type connection.
Stem Elbow
Order Code Size List Price
PEM532210W 22mm x 22mm x 10mm 11.68
PEM532215W 22mm x 22mm x 15mm 11.68
Stem Tee
Order Code Size List Price
PEMSTC2216 22mm x 3/4” BSP Straight Tap Connector 9.22
Straight Tap Connector
Order Code Size List Price
PEMBTC1514 15mm x 1/2” BSP Bent Tap Connector 8.94
Bent Tap Connector
Order Code Size List Price
PEM061510W 15mm Stem x 10mm Tube 7.56
PEM062215W 22mm Stem x 15mm Tube 5.94
PEM062815W 28mm Stem x 15mm Tube 12.32
PEM062822W 28mm Stem x 22mm Tube 13.10
Reducer
Speedfit Twist and Lock Range
|	� John Guest – Speedfit Twist and Lock Range
	 Retail Price Guide

MW012808N 28mm x 1” BSPT Male 39.06
Brass Male Adaptor BSPT
Order Code Size List Price
MW051504N 15mm Stem x 1/2” BSPT Male 16.97
MW052206N 22mm Stem x 3/4” BSPT Male 25.75
MW052818N 28mm Stem x 1” BSP Male 33.26
Male Stem Adaptor
Order Code Size List Price
MW501514N 15mm Stem x 1/2” BSP Female 19.57
MW502216N 22mm Stem x 3/4” BSP Female 26.21
Female Stem Adaptor
Speedfit Twist and Lock Range
|	� John Guest – Speedfit Twist and Lock Range
	 Retail Price Guide
All prices exclude GST.  Product specification is as per
our Technical Manual unless otherwise stated by us.
9
Order Code Size List Price
STS10 10mm 0.74
STS15 15mm 0.74
STS22 22mm 0.94
STS28 28mm 1.43
Superseal Pipe Insert
Order Code Size List Price
10BPEX-100C 10mm x 100m Coil 428.35
15BPEX-25C 15mm x 25m Coil 118.91
15BPEX-50C 15mm x 50m Coil 237.70
15BPEX-100C 15mm x 100m Coil 475.65
15BPEX-120C 15mm x 120m Coil 570.78
15BPEX-150C 15mm x 150mm Coil 713.48
22BPEX-25C 22mm x 25m Coil 226.90
22BPEX-50C 22mm x 50m Coil 413.36
White BPEX Pipe – Coils
Order Code Size List Price
15BPEX-20X3L 15mm x 3m length 14.26
22BPEX-20X2L 22mm x 2m length 18.23
22BPEX-10X3L 22mm x 3m length 27.35
28BPEX-10X3L 28mm x 3m length 40.02
White BPEX Pipe – Straight Lengths
Order Code List Price
PC15W 15mm Pipe Clip 0.70
PC22W 22mm Pipe Clip 0.81
PC28W 28mm Pipe Clip 1.31
PCSW Pipe Spacer 0.49
Pipe Clips And Spacers
Order Code Colour List Price
CM1815B 15mm Blue Locking Clip 0.32
CM1815S 15mm Grey Locking Clip 0.32
CM1822B 22mm Blue Locking Clip 0.34
CM1822R 22mm Red Locking Clip 0.34
CM1822W 22mm White Locking Clip 0.34
Collet Clips prevent accidental release of pipe from non-Twist and Lock fittings ie. Stop Ends and brass fittings. Red
and blue clips can also be used to provide colour coding of pipe on both Twist and Lock and non-Twist and Lock
fittings.
Collet Locking Clips